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Ark-La-Tex Financial Services, LLC  
dba Benchmark Mortgage

Carly McQuiston   	 970.250.7831
carly@fidelitymtg.com

CMG Mortgage, Inc.

Lisa Fields          	 970.566.0197
lfields@cmgfi.com

Dayle Sproul      	 720.923.1535
dsproul@cmghomeloans.com

Cornerstone Capital Bank, SSB 
dba Cornerstone Home Lending

Will Harmsen    	 970. 964.5002
wharmsen@houseloan.com

Guild Mortgage Company,  
Grand Junction	

Minde Harper	 970.361.3584
mharper@guildmortgage.net

Portia Noel     	 303.302.3907
pnoel@guildmortgage.net

Lower, LLC

Nancy Fridstein   	 303.886.8800
Nfridstein@ulhomeloans.com 

Sandy Levy  	 303.759.7402
slevy@ulhomeloans.com

MegaStar Financial Corp

Mike Perez    	 303.246.5820
mperez@megastarfinancial.com

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc.

Nicholas Barta   	 303.740.8300
nbarta@securityff.com 
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